99
21, 22, 23 AND SERIES
Moog’s family of miniature permanent magnet DC cube torque motors is available in .075
and 1 inch frame sizes.  These are rapid response motors at all operating speeds because
of their high torque-to-inertia ratio and low self-inductance. Torque increases directly with
input current for high linearity.
Cube motors are often used in applications where high torque is required, but the available
space is limited.  Cube motors lend themselves to easier mounting than cylindrical motors

these traditional components into one assembly so the individual
components have been optimized to work together.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM GUIDE
Today, Moog is in the unique position to provide engineering and
manufacturing expertise for all rotary components that share the
gimbal’s structure. Moog’s fractional horsepower DC motors provide
the torque for continuous rotation for scanning applications such
as radar, missiles, seekers, aerial targets and target acquisition
systems while the slip ring assemblies pass the power and data
across the rotating interface. Our resolvers provide the positional
feedback often within arc seconds of accuracy.
These components can, of course, be provided separately
or  be integrated.  Integrated products typically  share
a common structure and bearing which reduces piece part
count and system weight. Integration and test is performed
at the factory providing a “plug and play’ ’  subsystem.
Moog also provides complete actuator systems with control
electronics. This integrated concept reduces the number of items
that would otherwise have to be procured and stocked by the OEM.
System enhancements and upgrades occur naturally when dealing
with one company that has the engineering and manufacturing
expertise for rotary component needs.
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Avionics - cockpit instrumentation (altitude,
 latitude) and displays (indicators and instruments)
• Robotic control systems
• Military targeting / fire control systems
• Sighting systems
• Missiles
• Military actuators
• Direct drive servo systems
• Medical equipment
101
SPECIFICATIONS ON TYPICAL CUBE MOTORS
The following tables presents a cross-section of Moog cube motor designs. Tooling charges may apply to new designs.
  Peak Volts at   Back EMF
Part Number Length Torque Peak Current at Torque (V/rad/sec) DC   No Load No Load Starling Weight
 inches (oz-in) Torque Peak Torque  Constant x10E–2 Resistance Inductance   Speed Current Voltage (oz)
                      (metric) (Nm) (Volts) (amps) (oz-in/amp) (Nm/amp) (Ohms) (mH)  (RPM) (Ma) (Volts) (gm)
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
x10E–4
(KgCm2 x10E–4)
21105N--03 1.06 7.5 26.0 1.7 5.3 3.74 15.0 6.0 1.3 6500 85 1.0 2.93
 26.9 .053 26.0 1.7 .037 3.74 15.0 6.0 .018 6500 85 1.0 83.06
21105A--04 1.06 7.5 41.7 0.975 7.55 5.3 44.0 16.0 1.3 6500 60 0.75 2.93
 26.9 .053 41.7 0.975 .053 5.3 44.0 16.0 .018 6500 60 0.75 83.06
21105N--08 1.06 8.6 13.0 3.3 2.6 1.8 3.9 1.3 1.3 6500 150 1.0 2.93
 26.9 .061 13.0 3.3 .018 1.8 3.9 1.3 .018 6500 150 1.0 83.06
21105N--10 1.06 6.0 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.85 1.6 0.4 1.3 6500 225 1.0 2.93
 26.9 .042 8.0 5.0 .009 0.85 1.6 0.4 .018 6500 225 1.0 83.06
21105N--12 1.06 6.5 26.0 1.7 4.6 3.25 15.0 6.0 1.3 7000 85 1.0 2.93
 26.9 .046 26.0 1.7 .033 3.25 15.0 6.0 .018 7000 85 1.0 83.06
21105N--13 1.06 6.5 41.7 0.975 6.7 4.8 44.0 16.0 1.3 7000 60 1.0 2.93
 26.9 .046 41.7 0.975 .048 4.8 44.0 16.0 .018 7000 60 1.0 83.06
21605A--14S 1.06 11.0 min. 20.5 2.95 3.8 2.68 7 3.3 1.3 7000 217 1.0 2.93
 26.9 .078 20.5 2.95 .027 2.68 7 3.3 .018 7000 217 1.0 83.06
21607A--15S 1.06 12.0 min. 24 3.5 4.75 3.35 7.5 3.5 1.3 6500 90 0.75 2.93